

# C2040-403<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM Forms 8.0 - Form Design and Development

# Pass IBM C2040-403 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/c2040-403.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

😳 365 Days Free Update

800,000+ Satisfied Customers





# **QUESTION 1**

#### A form designer has added the following code to a form:

```
<check sid="CHECK1">
<xforms:input ref="instance('INSTANCE')/WillAttend">
<xforms:label></xforms:label>
</xforms:input>
<itemlocation>
<x>98</x>
<y>159</y>
</itemlocation>
</check>
```

When a user checks the checkbox, what value is stored in the <WillAttend> node in the following instance?

```
<xforms:instance xmIns="" id="INSTANCE">
        <data>
        <ApplicationDate></ApplicationDate>
        <WillAttend></WillAttend>
        </data>
</xforms:instance>
```

```
A. 1
```

- B. on
- C. true
- D. "1"

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 2**

How do you access the bind wizard?

- A. Right-click a field and select "Create Bind (Wizard)".
- B. Go into the Instance View, select the desired node element, then right-click and select "Create Bind (Wizard)".
- C. Go into the XForms View, select the Model node, then right-click and select "Create Bind (Wizard)".
- D. There is no bind wizard: binds must be manually created.

Correct Answer: C

# **QUESTION 3**

How many XForms models should be declared within a single XFDL form?



- A. It shouldn\\'t contain any.
- B. It should contain more than one.
- C. It should contain as many as you need.
- D. It should contain one and only one.

Correct Answer: C

## **QUESTION 4**

Which of the following completes the statement? The HTML content embedded inside an XFDL form ...

- A. Can be printed when the HTML"printvisible" option is set to \\'on\\'.
- B. Can be displayed at design time.
- C. Is automatically saved inside the form when it is submitted.
- D. None of the above.

Correct Answer: D

# **QUESTION 5**

Michael is using XForms. Which of the following does he need to define to togglethe visibility of a field based on the value of another field in an XForms bind?

- A. required
- B. relevant
- C. mandatory
- D. visible
- Correct Answer: B

Latest C2040-403 Dumps

C2040-403 VCE Dumps

C2040-403 Practice Test